BWS8

FOR: HUF

1:1 scale
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DIMENSIONS

SERIE 7

A CBW8 10

Blade length (G): 26.500mm (1.043in)
Blade width (H): 8.300mm (0.327in)

CATEGORY

Vehicles

USE
CARS

COMPARATIVE REFERENCES

BOERKEY
CANAS

CEA

CHARLES BIRCH
CURTIS
DOMINION LOCK
ERREBI

EZ-LINE

ILCO

JMA

KRAGA

LOTUS

MISTER MINIT
ORION

RR

VEHICLES

(e

BMW

SERIE 3
SERIE 5
SERIE 6

Door lock

1041
BW6
HF37
362
BW-16
HF40
HFNB
HF40
HF40
BM-NB
A118
HF93
494
BW16
HF62

Ignition and steering wheel lock
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